

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WP(C)No.702 of 2021

With

WP(C)No.704 of 2021

With

WP(C)No.705 of 2021

With

WP(C)No.706 of 2021.

T Sheilam Haokip

...Petitioner

- Versus-

State of Manipur

...Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. GUNESHWAR SHARMA
ORDER

28.08.2024.

[1] Mr. H. Tarunkumar, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that the matters may be listed after three weeks as he is unable to contact his clients.

[2] Mr. Y. Ashang, learned GA has no objection.

[3] List these cases on 09.10.2024.

JUDGE

John Kom